Richmond, Indiana * 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Doubles, Scratch

Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2020 1S USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Scratch Division

Place Team name Entry

1 Cook, Jimmy L, Il / Burns, Trent R 68

2 Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby™ J 98

3 Curry, ChrisW / Franzetti, LouisR 601

4 Cave, Brian E / Grego, Jeffrey C 560

5 McCoy, Ryan R/ Vergos, Pete D 485

6 Rossi, Taylor C/ Williams, Lance 245

7 Eli, Mark D / Massengale, Gregory A 69

8 Kelley, Gerard F/ Kelley, Jon 50

9 Wallace, Scott W / Stephens, Tyler B 96

10 Pepper, Sean F/ Dedl, Eric C 68

11 Gakle, John H, Jr / Gakle, Erik R 362

12 Arnett, Anthony S/ Duvall, Bobby L 36

13 Rich, Richard R / Barton, Bryan R 188

14 Freese, Josh W / Walter, Douglas 357

15 Hancock, Matthew T / Dillion, Scott A 188

16 Morris, TravisE/ Morris, Raliegh L 633

17 Goshen, Ronald A / Marqua, Herbert A 30

18 Younce, Terry D / Hershberger, Mark A 352

19 Beeman, Shane M / Buckner, Brandon A 97

20 Bankert, Michael J/ Singhurst, Mark A 30

21 Whicker, Chase E / English, Michael D 320

22 Bolinger, Cameron P/ Perry, DeWayne S, Jr 189

23 Ellingwood, Justin L / Reinken, Christopher S 433

23 Warren, Larry / Cole, Jamie A 513
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,379.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,379.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,379.00

Score
1,459
1,389
1,367
1,354
1,336
1,327
1,321
1,315
1,314
1,311
1,294
1,293
1,291
1,288
1,286
1,282
1,275
1,272
1,268
1,265
1,262
1,258
1,247
1,247

Prize
$200.00
$173.00
$166.00
$159.00
$152.00
$145.00
$138.00
$131.00
$124.00
$117.00
$110.00
$103.00

$96.00

$88.00
$81.00
$74.00
$67.00
$60.00
$53.00
$46.00
$39.00
$32.00
$12.50
$12.50

From
Plainfield, IN
Seymour, IN
Beech Grove, IN
Kokomo, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Plainfield, IN
Kokomo, IN
Anderson, IN
Plainfield, IN
LaPorte, IN
Bloomington, IN
Terre Haute, IN
New Carlide, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Richmond, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Anderson, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Clinton, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Winchester, IN
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