Indiana State USBC Final Prize Listing

2020 IS USBC Open Championship, Doubles Event, Scratch Division

Richmond, Indiana • 2/8/20 - 3/9/20

Doubles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cook, Jimmy L, II / Burns, Trent R	68	1,459	\$200.00	Plainfield, IN
2	Stogsdill, Brandon W / Lawson, Toby` J	98	1,389	\$173.00	Seymour, IN
3	Curry, Chris W / Franzetti, Louis R	601	1,367	\$166.00	Beech Grove, IN
4	Cave, Brian E / Grego, Jeffrey C	560	1,354	\$159.00	Kokomo, IN
5	McCoy, Ryan R / Vergos, Pete D	485	1,336	\$152.00	Valparaiso, IN
6	Rossi, Taylor C / Williams, Lance	245	1,327	\$145.00	Fort Wayne, IN
7	Eli, Mark D / Massengale, Gregory A	69	1,321	\$138.00	Plainfield, IN
8	Kelley, Gerard F / Kelley, Jon	50	1,315	\$131.00	Kokomo, IN
9	Wallace, Scott W / Stephens, Tyler B	96	1,314	\$124.00	Anderson, IN
10	Pepper, Sean F / Deal, Eric C	68	1,311	\$117.00	Plainfield, IN
11	Gakle, John H, Jr / Gakle, Erik R	362	1,294	\$110.00	LaPorte, IN
12	Arnett, Anthony S / Duvall, Bobby L	36	1,293	\$103.00	Bloomington, IN
13	Rich, Richard R / Barton, Bryan R	188	1,291	\$96.00	Terre Haute, IN
14	Freese, Josh W / Walter, Douglas	357	1,288	\$88.00	New Carlisle, IN
15	Hancock, Matthew T / Dillion, Scott A	188	1,286	\$81.00	Terre Haute, IN
16	Morris, Travis E / Morris, Raliegh L	633	1,282	\$74.00	Richmond, IN
17	Goshen, Ronald A / Marqua, Herbert A	30	1,275	\$67.00	Indianapolis, IN
18	Younce, Terry D / Hershberger, Mark A	352	1,272	\$60.00	Elkhart, IN
19	Beeman, Shane M / Buckner, Brandon A	97	1,268	\$53.00	Anderson, IN
20	Bankert, Michael J / Singhurst, Mark A	30	1,265	\$46.00	Indianapolis, IN
21	Whicker, Chase E / English, Michael D	320	1,262	\$39.00	Elkhart, IN
22	Bolinger, Cameron P / Perry, DeWayne S, Jr	189	1,258	\$32.00	Clinton, IN
23	Ellingwood, Justin L / Reinken, Christopher S	433	1,247	\$12.50	Crawfordsville, IN
23	Warren, Larry / Cole, Jamie A	513	1,247	\$12.50	Winchester, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,379.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,379.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,379.00